
3frdtl01.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:22 PM 05/12/15 

05.15.02.00.00-010080 PAYROLL LIABILITIES CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/15 - 03/31/15) PAGE:        1 

 

    CHECK CHECK                           VENDOR                         VENDOR INVOICE                                          

NUMBER    DATE       VENDOR               CITY                           STATE  DESCRIPTION                    AMOUNT            

   280654 03/23/2015 AMERICAN FIDELITY GR OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Multiple Invoices                      12,241.28 

   280655 03/23/2015 AMERICAN FIDELITY HE OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Payroll accrual                         5,966.34 

   280656 03/23/2015 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE COLUMBUS                       GA     Multiple Invoices                       1,304.56 

   280657 03/23/2015 AMERICAN FIDELITY    OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Payroll accrual                           721.66 

   280658 03/23/2015 AMERICAN FIDELITY    OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Multiple Invoices                      22,438.65 

   280659 03/23/2015 AMERICAN HERITAGE LI DALLAS                         TX     Payroll accrual                            93.32 

   280660 03/23/2015 WASHINGTON NATIONAL  PITTSBURGH                     PA     Payroll accrual                         3,279.60 

   280661 03/23/2015 CASSIA COUNTY SHERIF BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                            58.25 

   280662 03/23/2015 CASSIA COUNTY EDUCAT DECLO                          ID     Payroll accrual                           185.69 

   280663 03/23/2015 DELTA DENTAL OF IDAH SALT LAKE CITY                 UT     Multiple Invoices                      40,589.61 

   280664 03/23/2015 HORACE MANN LIFE & A SPRINGFIELD                    IL     Payroll accrual                            21.06 

   280665 03/23/2015 HORACE MANN LIFE INS SPRINGFIELD                    IL     Payroll accrual                            43.54 

   280666 03/23/2015 IDAHO COLLECTION BUR TWIN FALLS                     ID     Payroll accrual                            50.00 

   280667 03/23/2015 IDAHO STATE TAX COMM TWIN FALLS                     ID     Payroll accrual                           242.58 

   280668 03/23/2015 IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT  BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         400.03 

   280669 03/23/2015 NCPERS GROUP LIFE IN DALLAS                         TX     Multiple Invoices                         640.00 

   280670 03/23/2015 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSO BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                         4,263.93 

   280671 03/23/2015 ISU CREDIT UNION     POCATELLO                      ID     Multiple Invoices                      41,083.80 

   280672 03/23/2015 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE CO SEATTLE                        WA     Multiple Invoices                       5,290.42 

   280673 03/23/2015 LIFEMAP              SEATTLE                        WA     Multiple Invoices                       3,146.34 

   280674 03/23/2015 RELIASTAR LIFE INSUR NEW YORK                       NY     Payroll accrual                           150.00 

   280675 03/23/2015 LEGALSHIELD          ADA                            OK     Payroll accrual                           582.30 

   280676 03/23/2015 PROVIDENT LIFE       PITTSBURGH                     PA     Payroll accrual                            57.06 

   280679 03/23/2015 REGENCE BLUE SHIELD  SEATTLE                        WA     Multiple Invoices                     356,253.52 

   280680 03/23/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                      38,708.50 

   280681 03/23/2015 TEXAS LIFE           WACO                           TX     Payroll accrual                         2,837.20 

   280682 03/23/2015 UTAH HIGHER ED ASSIS SALT LAKE CITY                 UT     Payroll accrual                            50.00 

   280683 03/23/2015 WASHINGTON STATE SUP OLYMPIA                        WA     Payroll accrual                           300.00 

201400156 03/20/2015 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                       4,211.33 

201400157 03/20/2015 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                     307,963.23 

201400158 03/20/2015 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                     327,376.67 

201400159 03/20/2015 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                       2,310.75 

201400160 03/20/2015 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         731.64 

201400161 03/20/2015 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         1,400.00 

201400162 03/20/2015 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                           465.00 

201400163 03/20/2015 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         1,720.00 

201400164 03/20/2015 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         3,816.58 

201400165 03/20/2015 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         1,545.00 

                                                                           

                                                                                             Totals for checks      1,192,539.44  
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y         

                                                                           

FUND  DESCRIPTION                         BALANCE SHEET            REVENUE            EXPENSE              TOTAL 

 

100   GENERAL FUND                         1,040,604.58               0.00               0.00       1,040,604.58                    

235   ARTEC CHARTER                           10,171.18               0.00               0.00          10,171.18                    

241   DRIVER ED                                1,504.41               0.00               0.00           1,504.41                    

251   TITLE I-A (BASIC)                       35,504.46               0.00               0.00          35,504.46                    

253   TITLE I-C (MIGRANT)                      7,205.15               0.00               0.00           7,205.15                    

257   IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE                  43,331.88               0.00               0.00          43,331.88                    

258   IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL                    1,844.34               0.00               0.00           1,844.34                    

262   RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT                     881.43               0.00               0.00             881.43                    

270   TITLE III LEP                            2,257.86               0.00               0.00           2,257.86                    

271   TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY           5,008.04               0.00               0.00           5,008.04                    

279   MEDICAID                                 4,389.20               0.00               0.00           4,389.20                    

290   CHILD NUTRITION FUND                    39,836.91               0.00               0.00          39,836.91                    

*** Fund Summary Totals ***                1,192,539.44               0.00               0.00       1,192,539.44                    

 

************************ End of report ************************ 

  

  


